FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Sunday, 20 September 2020 at 12:56 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 20 September 2020

1:50 PM - Toorak Toff at Kingsley Park Maiden (1350m)

04 Vamos Raffa 5/2:8 7 5 Feb'20 65L 520 59.0 585 16.9 7 289
2:25PM - Thai Imperial Class 3 Hcp (1350m)
02 Date Night 1/1: 18 5 3 Feb'l7 07L 590 575 585 -0.9 7.1
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

21 23.9 Brunton Pires

2 7.9 4.1 Hamer Carr

Age

4G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ballarat - Sunday, 20 September 2020

2:00 PM - TheHaymarket Maiden Plate (1400m)

10 Kazuhiko 112 12 2 May 20 2.8L
3:10PM - Mortimer Petroleum Gold Nugget (1600m)

02 Alsvin 6/3: 38 2 5 Aug'20 5.2L

01 Coming Around 11/5: 17 3 8 Aug'20  8.0L
5:15PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

09 Evil Cry 1/1: 36 3 16 Jul'l7  103L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 59.5
57.0 56.0
59.0 59.0
59.5 59.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

59.5
60.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

4.7

6.3
8.7

9.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

18.7

133
19.7

28.1

BLP

11
16

25

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

16.7

83
11.7

12.1

Trainer

Kennewell

Eden
Stanley

Garraway

Jockey

Bowditch

Hope
Pike

Lynch

Age

3C

6G
5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 20 September 2020

2:05PM - YALUMBA QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap (1000m)

03 Strike 2/11: 4 4 9 Oct'19 108L 57.0 57.0 585 12.0

01 Spirit One 2/1:8 8 6 Oct '19 59L 575 57.0 59.0 6.7
2:40 PM - BRIGHTWATER HOTEL Class 4 Handicap (1200m)

06 Kitty Damour 2/1: 32 4 5 Jul '19 30L 550 575 545 46
3:15PM - XXXX DRY Caolts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1400m)

02 Dixie Preacher 2/1:19 1 5 Nov'19 1.1L 570 555 60.0 23
4:32 PM - CONNECT COMMUNITY PLUSKIDSBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1800m)

02 Missed the Alarm 2/1:19 7 4 Oct'19  26L 570 550 600 34
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Months
Idle

11
10

10

Form
Score

25.0
20.7

13.6

8.3

14.4

BLP

21
12

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

16.0
14.7

8.6

33

10.4

Trainer

Snowden
Sears

Baldwin

Anderson

O'Dea

Jockey

Nothdurft
Patis

Plessis

Cahill

Thornton

Age

3C
3F

5M

6G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Murray Bridge GH - Sunday, 20 September 2020

3:20 PM - Red Dragon Embroidery Benchmark 62 Handicap (1000m)

04 Domination 2/1: 41 5 5 Feb'1l9 65L 540 555 605
4:50 PM - Carlton Draught Mindarie- Halidon Cup (1800m)

02 Jaguary 4/2: 20 1 6 Oct'19  41L 585 555 59.0

03 Exalted Ruth 2/1: 26 2 6 Jul 20 56L 545 585 565

04 Korodon 4/2: 36 4 3 Nov '19 3.7L 605 59.0 56.0

01 Flow Meter 117:142 8 1 Sep '20 55.5 59.0

07 Waikato Express 2/1: 17 9 1 Sep '20 58.5 54.0
5:25 PM - Ridley's Plumbing and Earthmoving Benchmark 56 Handicap (1800m)

07 Lisette 2/1:25 6 4 Apr 20 3.7L 575 585 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
12.7
22 11
10.3 2
-1.0 10
2.7 0
-35 0
4.9 5

Form BLP

Score

227 17
9.2 8

183 16
6.0 2

11.7 3
6.5 -2

14.9 8

Vaue

8.0

125

Emerg
Factor

17.7

32
12.3
3.0
10.7
55

10.9

Trainer Jockey

Y oung So
Doudle Gatt
Young Logan
Jolly Toeroek

Hickmott  Fawke
O'Connor ~ Boyd

Cozamanis Vorster

Age

6G

5G
5M
7G
11G
5G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Nowra - Sunday, 20 September 2020

4:24PM - VALE RICK WORTHINGTON BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
01 Skyray 2/2:36 2 3 Dec'l7 09L 550 600 595
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
8.3 133 11

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.3 Conners

Jockey

Overmeire

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 20 September 2020

4:36 PM - TERRA DRILLING HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Beethoven 10/6: 14 6 8 Mar'19  41L 610
05 LittleHercules 2/1: 30 8 4 Apr'17 32L 60.0
5:12 PM - GBF UNDERGROUND HANDICAP (1760m)
04 Blackwood River 2/1: 28 5 13 Nov'18 10.0L 58.0
5:50 PM - BM GEOLOGICAL SERVICES KAMBALDA CUP (1400m)
01 Roger the Roman 6/5: 48 2 8 Oct '19 4.7L 56.0
02 Regal Counsel 4/2: 32 3 2 Sep '19 22L 580
03 Moschard 6/3: 28 5 7 May'20 58L 575
06 Indian Chant 2/1: 24 7 9 Apr 20 45L 59.0
6:20 PM - ROCKTECH HANDICAP (1300m)
03 War Anthem 2/1: 14 11 9 Jan 20 7.0L 60.0
6:50 PM - BLUE SPEC DRILLING PTY LTD BOULDER CUP (2105m)
06 Friar Fox 8/4: 27 2 2 Sep '19 09L 54.0
07 Gangbuster 6/3: 41 3 9 Sep'19 58L 54.0
02 Missile Launch 29/10: 29 4 7 Jan 20 4.1L 59.0
04 Dark Prospect 2/1: 43 5 8 Nov '18 7.6L 55.0
03 Western Temple 7/5: 37 7 1 Oct '19 55.0
01 Ihtsahymn 42/13: 62 8 1 Oct '19 615
09 PrizeCatch 14/7: 47 9 4 Nov '18 39L 59.0
10 Superior Smile 3/2: 46 10 4 Mar'20  14L 540

Win
Wt

55.0
59.0

61.0

55.0
54.0

54.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
56.0

56.0
55.0

7:30 PM - DIGGERS AND DEALERS MINING FORUM HANDICAP (1400m)

15 Onthe Turps 2/1: 52 16 9 Apr'18 59L 555

59.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
60.0

57.0

63.5
62.0
61.0
55.0

54.0

56.5
54.0
55.0
60.0

54.0

Fred  Months
Factor Idie
-0.9
24
116
9.8 11
22 12
5.8 4
-25 5
4.6 8
17 12
6.6 11
-0.9 8
7.6
10
-1.2 11
-2.3
22 5
7.9

Form BLP
Score
131 7
14.4 6
26 24
198 17
7.2 4
178 12
135 6
246 13
57 3
186 15
10.1 6
206 15
8.0 1
7.8 0
10.7 1
16.2 6
329 16

Vaue

29

35

39

9.0
102

Emerg
Factor

51
10.4

16.6

11.8
52
10.8
45

15.6

Trainer

Fernie
Brown

Dellar

Gulberti
Fernie
Fernie
Fernie

Grace

Erkelens
Fernie
Sigley
Parnham
Fernie
Gulberti
Parker
Pearce

Smith

Jockey

Yuill
Dhurun

Hill

Dhurun
Pateman
Parnham
Yuill

Derrick

O'Donnell
Nicoll
Carbery
Parnham
Yuill

Hall

Hill
Parnham

Hill

Age

4G
6G

5G

9G
5H
6G
5G

5G

6M

G
7G
G
10G
7G
6G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Armidale - Sunday, 20 September 2020

4:45PM - ARMIDALE LOCALS4LOCALSBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
06 MakeHer Own Whe 1/1: 49 1 2 Jan '16 0.5L 59.0 595 575 -0.3
y
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Idle Score

2.7 1

Vaue

8.3

Emerg Trainer
Factor

0.7 Vine

Jockey

Y etimova

Age

8M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 20 September 2020

6:05 PM - Shek Wai Kok Hep (C4) (1400m)

03 Sumstreetsumwhere 2/1: 36
6:35 PM - Kwai Shing Hcp (C3) (1400m)

04 Taking Aim

7:10 PM - Kwai Fong Hcp (C3) (1200m)

02 Sunset Watch

7:45 PM - Cheung Shan Hcp (C2) (1600m)

06 Assimilate
08 Arrogant
10 Excellent Proposal

7
12/4: 34 4
10/4: 17 1
10/4: 28 7
7/1: 12 13
2/1: 6 14

~N N

Oct '17

May '17

Mar '19

May 18
Mar '19
Jul 19

1.4L

59L

5.8L

150
35L

Carried
Wt

59.0

545

60.0

55.0
57.0
59.5

Win

52.5
535
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.0

58.0

56.5
55.5
54.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score

26 12.6 5
11.3 243 20
-1.2 6.8 5

0.7 9.7 2
-0.4 19.6 6
-4.3 10.7 -3

Vaue

4.2

34
133

Emerg
Factor

9.6

153

7.7
126
9.7

Trainer

Hall

Whyte

Lui

Ting
Fownes
Size

Jockey

Shinn

Badel

Teetan

Hamelin
Badel
Moreira

Age

6G

6G

5G

6G
56
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scottsville - Sunday, 20 September 2020

9:30 PM - October Lady Maiden Plate (F & M) (1531m)

08 Born To Rock 9/2: 10 8 8 Jun'll  115L 60.0 60.0
10:05 PM - Pound Bloodstock Maiden Plate (1750m)
04 Chapter And Verse 15/8: 4 4 2 Dec '19 3.2L 60.0 60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

132.0 67.4

126.0 54.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

83.4

60.5

BLP

75

56

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

75.4

58.5

Trainer

Howells

Roberts

Jockey

Khan

Moodley

Age

4F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hamilton - Monday, 21 September 2020

12:10 AM - Usave Utilities Contracts Novice Stakes (1828m)

02 Hoylake 6/3:1 7 4 Aug'1l6  55L 59.0 61.0
12:40 AM - Usave Utilities Contracts Fillies Handicap (1828m)
03 Entrancing 6/3: 6 1 9 Mar '18 9.2L 59.0 57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

131.0 63.0

128.0 61.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

74.0

713

BLP

66

70

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

70.0

62.3

Trainer

Burke

Fahey

Jockey

Lee

Hanagan

Age

3G

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Grafton - Monday, 21 September 2020

1:00 PM - CHRISTMASRACE DAY 29 NOVEMBER BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1015m)

04 LaceAnd Whiskey — 2/1:10
1:35 PM - TAB.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1015m)

06 Ajani

1/1: 43

7

3

5

10

Mar '20

Jan '15

22L 575 575 57.0

6.8L 56.5 585 56.0
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Fred Months

Factor

18

8.0

Idle

5

Form
Score

138

210

BLP

17

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

8.8

11.0

Trainer

Bowen

Halliday

Jockey

McGuren

Payne

Age

aM

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ararat - Monday, 21 September 2020

4:00 PM - bet365 Top Tote Plus BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

07 Chase On The Case 1/1: 16 13 4 Feb '19 3.8L
5:00 PM - Ararat RSL BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
05 MagnaCarta 1/1: 49 5 7 Jul '13 5.1L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 63.5
60.0 62.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

6.9

7.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

239

19.0

BLP

10

14

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

19.9

12.0

Trainer

Brown

McKenna

Jockey

Higgins

Fry

Age

4G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L eicester - Monday, 21 September 2020

11:00 PM - Everards Of Leicestershire Fillies Nursery (1320m)
01 Follow Suit 2/11: 4 5 1 Feb'19 59.0
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Wt
Now

136.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
59.8 658 60

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

64.8 Cox

Jockey

Kirby

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Fairyhouse - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

12:20 AM - Sands Of Mali At Ballyhane Fillies M aiden (1540m)

09 Leviosa 2/2:1 11 14 May'12 17.2L 57.0 57.0 1280 724 974 86 83.4 Breen McGovern  3F
12:50 AM - Fairyhouse Apprentice Handicap (45-75) (1540m)
12 War Hero 1/1: 40 13 7 Apr'l7 11.2L 64.0 640 136.0 67.2 872 74 80.2 McGuinnes Ryan 5G

S
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Hamilton - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

1:30 AM - Training Cour ses Available At scottishracingacademy.co.uk Handicap (1828m)

10 Detective 12/4: 4 11 10 Sep'l6  282L 63.0 59.0 1240 725
2:05 AM - RacingTV HD On Sky 426 Handicap (1828m)
02 Cruising 2/1:12 6 3 Dec'17 3.0L 60.0 58.0 133.0 58.2
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

935

67.2

BLP

82

61

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

83.5

Trainer

Sayer

Brown

Jockey

Gormley

Stott

Age

4G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

4:30 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (2084m)

05 War Thunder 4/2:0 1 Aug '16 128.0
5:30 AM - Watch Free Replays On atther aces.com Handicap (1902m)
01 Critical Thinking 2/1:61 13 1 Jan'19 62.0 136.0
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle Score
1.0
575 715

BLP

58

Vaue

10.0

Emerg
Factor

1.0

70.5

Trainer Jockey

Hannon Doyle

Loughnane Dawson

Age

2C

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Wyong - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

1:40 PM - WYONG RACE CLUB CG&E MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

01 Born A Warrior 10/2: 7 7 2 Mar '19 0.8L 59.0
3:35PM - TAB.COM.AU CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1600m)

06 JeanneD'arc 2/1: 2 8 1 Sep 20 55.5

02 Aspect Ratio 3/1: 12 12 3 Aug'19 20L 59.0

Win
Wt

55.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

55.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

-1.9

-04
12

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.1

8.6
16.2

BLP

Vaue

9.9

9.4

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.1 Hawkes

7.6 Alexiou
13.2 Sargent

Jockey

Berry

Berry
Clipperton

Age

4G

3F
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kyneton - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

3:30 PM - TAC Be Races Ready BM 58 Handicap (1850m)

07 Mark TheHorse 5/1: 17 16 5 Sep'18  14L 595
4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

14 So Skilled 4/2: 27 4 7 Feb'l7  47L 580

05 Evil Cry 1/1: 36 5 16 Jul'l7  103L 595

01 Proud Wolf 3/1: 38 6 11 Aug'l7 11.1L 59.5

09 Fortune Follows 2/1:8 10 4 Apr 20 4.3L 54.0
5:00 PM - Reine Happy 7 Winsin a Season BM 58 Handicap (1450m)

14 Coonawarra 2/1: 6 15 12 Jun'18 213L 625

Win
Wt

61.0

56.0
59.0
56.0
56.5

59.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.0
61.5
64.5
61.0

Fred Months

Factor

26

54
11.5
12.2
11.7

15.9

Idle

Form
Score

23.6

16.4
325
29.2
257

42.9

BLP

12
27
23
15

27

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

18.6

9.4
16.5
18.2
21.7

30.9

Trainer

Payne

Webb
Garraway
Conlan
Caboche

Webb

Jockey

Payne

Rawiller
Nugent
Lloyd
Lloyd

Douglas

Age

5G

G
6G
9G
4G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Aquis Beaudesert - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

3:50 PM - DUBIOUS @ AQUI'S BM 62 Handicap (1400m)
02 Yaba Dabl Doya 2/1: 79 9 2 Jul '18 20L 58.0 56.0 59.5

Page 19/19

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
16 12.6 3

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.6 Deacon

Jockey Age

Fazackerley 9G
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